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2013 Pohar CR v Rally - Skupina SA

. Jezdec

. KASPAR Jifi

. ZEDNIK Petr

. JIRSA Miloslav

. HRABEC Zbynék
. KOVAR David

. HLOUSEK Ota

. MYSLIVEC Vladimir
. KADLEC Miroslav
. KUBA Filip

. ZAHRADKA Jifi

. PERNICA Viktor

. KNIZEK Martin

. KUBAT Lubomir

. HERMAN Pavel
KUBIK Vratko
DEDIC Vlastimil jr.
VEDRA Pavel

. KOUTEK Radim

. STUDENKA Ondrej
VLADYKA Daniel
MICANEK Martin

. NOHAL David
HALFAR Martin

24. BERANEK Pavel
25. CILLER Michal
26. STUKSA Marek

= KRATOCHVIL Zdengk

28. DOSTAL Jan

= SYCHRA Lubomir

30. OVCARIC Viadimir

= SOPIK Jaroslav

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Kaspar Jifi

CZE Zednik Petr

CZE XTG Motorsport Klub v ACR
CZE Sparrow Racing Team
CZE Kovaf David

CZE Galia Lumir

CZE Myslivec Vladimir

CZE Fifty-Fifty

CZE Sparrow Racing Team
CZE Zahradka Jifi

CZE Pernica Viktor

CZE Simulnek Petr

CZE Kubat Lubomir

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR

CZE XTG Motorsport Klub v ACR
CZE VD Rally Team Klub v ACR
CZE Racing Service

CZE Bisaha Ondrej

CZE Studénka Ondfej

CZE SAS Zlin

CZE Montrago Racing

CZE Sparrow Racing Team
CZE Galia Lumir

CZE Beranek Pavel

CZE Ciller Michal

CZE Stuksa Marek

CZE Kratochvil Zdenék

CZE VD Rally Team Klub v ACR
CZE Sychra Lubomir

CZE Ov¢ari¢ Vladimir

CZE Dene$ Josef

Vozidlo

Skoda Octavia

Ford Fiesta Kit car
Skoda Felicia Kit car
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia Kit car

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII.

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Renault Clio Sport
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia R2
Skoda Felicia Kit car
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Opel Astra OPC
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi

Trida
SA3
SA2
SA3
SA2
SA1
SA1
SA4
SA2
SA2
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
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SA1 12

SA3
SA1
SA1
SA2

SA1 10

SA1
SA2
SA2
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA2
SA1
SA1
SA2
SA3
SA2
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Kostelec

Pacejov

Vyskov

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec
108,5 KABOUREK Daniel
80,5 FISER Pavel
75 STRESKA Tomas
60 HLAVATY Martin
43 PREISLER Tomas
26 KLECKA JiFi
25 MANDIK Ludgk
24 JANALIK Daniel
19 JURCIK Jan
16 POPLSTEIN David
16 PERNICA Vladimir
15 SIMUNEK Petr
14 ANGELOV Emil
12 ZEMEN Lukas
12 CERNY Jan
12 ZIER Milan

12 GESVINDER Lubo$ jr.

12 GAJDOSIK Zdenék
10 BUBLOVA Michaela
10 SIVIC Pavel
10 BEHOUNEK Milo$
7 CAPKA Alexander
7 MICHALEK Jaromir
6 MATOUSEK Jaroslav
6 VACKOVA Lucie
4 NOVAK Ondrej
4 KORINEK Martin
2 DOSTAL Zdenék
2 KAVALEK Tomas
1 KOMENDA Karel
1 HAMSIK Daniel

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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